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BLUE MOUNTAIN 
 

685 Red Dale Rd, 
PO Box 188 
Orwigsburg, PA     
17961-0188 
 

Dr. Tyler Herman 
(570) 366-0515 
 
Jennifer Moran  

teherman@bmsd.org;  
 
 
jlmoran@bmsd.org;  
 

GILLINGHAM CHARTER 
SCHOOL 
 

912 Howard Ave   
Pottsville, PA 17901 
 

Mark Major 
(570) 955-3830 
 
Megan Sirkot 

mmajor@gillingham.school;  
 
 
msirkot@gillingham.school;  

MAHANOY AREA 
 
 

1 Golden Bear Dr 
Mahanoy City, PA 
17948-2435 
 

Jennifer Grochowski 
570-773-3443  
 

jgrochowski@mabears.net;  
 
 

MINERSVILLE AREA 
 

Battlin Miner Dr & Low 
Rd, PO Box 787 
Minersville, PA      
17954-0787 
 

Emily Williams 
570-544-4761 x2206 
 

ewilliams@battlinminers.com; 
 
 

NORTH SCHUYLKILL 
 
 

15 Academy Lane 
Ashland, PA 17921-9301 
 

Jennifer Steiff 
570-874-0495  
 

jsteiff@northschuylkill.net;  
 

PINE GROVE AREA 
 

103 School St 
Pine Grove, PA 17963-
1698 
 

Bill Kimber 
570-345-2731 x275 
 
Malarie Casagrande 
 

bkimber@pgasd.org;  
 
 
mmunden@pgasd.org;  

POTTSVILLE AREA 
 
 

1501 Laurel Blvd 
Pottsville, PA 17901-
1498 

Erin Tranquillo 
570-621-2960 
 

etranquillo@pottsville.k12.pa.us;  
 
 

SAINT CLAIR AREA 227 S Mill St   Saint 
Clair, PA 17970-1338 
 
 

Kacie Fetterolf 
570-429-2716 x262 
 

fetterolf@saintclairsd.org;  
 

SCHUYLKILL HAVEN 
AREA 
 

120 Haven Street 
Schuylkill Haven, PA 
17972-1199 
 

Amy Stephen 
570-385-6705 
 
Sam Julian 

stephena@shasd.org; 
 
julians@shasd.org;  
 

SCHUYLKILL IU 29 - MAC 17 Maple Ave., 
PO Box 130 
Mar Lin, PA 17951 
 

Gerald Stock 
570-544-9131 
 
Kim Jones 
 
Tom Wood 
 

ges@iu29.org; 
 
 
jonek@iu29.org;  
 
tkw@iu29.org;  
 

SCHUYLKILL IU 29 – STC   
 
 

 

15 Maple Ave.,            
PO Box 110 
Mar Lin PA 17951  

Caroline Barnhart 
570-544-4748 x3135 

barnc@stcenters.org;   
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SHENANDOAH VALLEY 
 

805 West Centre Street 
Shenandoah, PA 17976-
0000 
 

Michelle Zinkus 
570-462-1957 
 
Amanda Zulkowski 
 

zinkm@svbluedevils.org; 
 
 
mccla@svbluedevils.org;  

TAMAQUA AREA 
 
 

138 West Broad St 
Tamaqua, PA 18252 
 

Jessica Paisley 
570-688-1901 
 
John Matulevich 
 

jpaisley@tamaquasd.org;  
 
 
jmatulevich@tamaquasd.org;  

TRI-VALLEY 
 

110 W Main St 
Valley View, PA 17983-
9423 
 

Ashley Miller 
570-682-9909 
 
Sarah Bardo 
570-682-3125 x601 
 

amm@tvdawgs.net;  
 
 
smb@tvdawgs.net;   
 
 

WILLIAMS VALLEY 
 
 

10330 State Route 209 
Tower City PA 17980-
9801 
 

John Paul 
717-647-2167 x1210 
 

JPaul@wvschools.net;  
 

OVR 
 

 Trish Lapotsky 
Supervisor 
 
Traci Kowalick – Early 
Reach Coordinator 
 
Heather Rodriguez –  
Counselor 
 

tlapotsky@pa.gov; 
 
 
trkowalick@pa.gov; 
 
 
herodrigue@pa.gov  

OVR/BBVS  Kelly Ojo 
Supervisor 
 
Angela Ehnot 
Counselor 

kojo@pa.gov; 
 
 
aehnot@pa.gov;  
 
 

SAM, INC.   Erin Hoover 
AE Quality Manager 
 

ehoover@sam-inc.org  
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